
 
A Public Charter School  

 
District Credit Card Information 

 

Card Type Credit Limit Authorized Users User’s Limit Last 4 Digits of Card 

Office Depot $2,700.00 Board of Directors $2,700.00 605 

Staples $4,698.00 Board of Directors $4,698.00 2311 

Chase $6,250.00 
 

Board of Directors 
Board of Directors 
Board of Directors 

$2,250.00 
$2,000.00 
$2,000.00 

5646 
8107 
8057 

 


