

A Public Charter School

District Credit Card Information

Card Type	Credit Limit	Authorized Users	User's Limit	Last 4 Digits of Card
Office Depot	\$2,700.00	Board of Directors	\$2,700.00	605
Staples	\$4,698.00	Board of Directors	\$4,698.00	2311
Chase	\$6,250.00	Board of Directors	\$2,250.00	5646
		Board of Directors	\$2,000.00	8107
		Board of Directors	\$2,000.00	8057